
Bidding Document Gazole Development Block 

Page 4 of 20 

 

 

Gazole Development Block 
Gazole,Malda – 732124 

 

ABRIDGED NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 
NIT No. 26/e-Gzl/2018-2019 Date:17/01/2019 

 
On behalf of Gazole Development Block, tenders are hereby invited by the undersigned for the work 
mentioned below through electronic tendering (e-Tendering) from the eligible bonafied contractors. 

 
 

 
 
Sl. 
No. 

 
 

Name of the work 

 

Estimated 
Amount 
put to 

Tender 
[Rs.] 

Earnest 
money to be 

deposited 
[Rs.] 

 

Time 
Allowed 

for 
completion 

 
 

Credential 

 
1 

 
Construction of Bituminous Road from 

Jibanpur towards Basthupi at Salaidanga 
GP under Gazole 

 Block 

 
3931122.00 

 
78622.00 60 Days 

 
40% of work executed 
on or before five years 

of similar nature 
 

 
 

Eligibility of Contractors:            Eligible and resourceful Contractors having sufficient credential and financial 
capability of works of similar nature. Those who have at least 40% of credential for similar nature of single 
work, execution within last 5(Five) years, can participate in this tender. 

 
Any contractor willing to take part in the process of e-Tendering will have to be enrolled and registered with 
the Government e-Procurement System. 

The intending Contractors may download the tender documents by logging to the link www.wbtenders.gov.in 

Instructions / Guidelines for Tenderers for electronic submission of the tenders online have been incorporated 
in the Detail Notice / Bidding Document for assisting the contractors to participate in e-tendering. 

The Notice of the Tender can also be seen by log on to the websites www.gazoleblock.in and www.malda.gov.in 

http://www.wbtenders.gov.in/
http://www.gazoleblock.in/
http://www.malda.gov.in/


Bidding Document Gazole Development Block 

Page 5 of 20 

 

 

 
THIS IS FOR INFORMATION TO ALL THE CONTRACTORS THAT NO OFFLINE TENDER WILL BE ACCEPTED. 

IMPORTANT DATES: 
 
 
1. Date of issue of Notice Inviting e-Tender : 17-01-2019(Thursday). 

 

2. Period of downloading bidding documents from 
the e- procurement portal. 

 
: 

From 17.01.2019 (Thursday from 17.00 Hrs) to 
31.01.2019 (Thursday up to 17.00 Hrs) 

3. Deadline for receiving of Bids online : 31.01.2019 (Thursday up to 17.00 Hrs) 
 

4. Time and Date and place for opening of 
Technical Bids online 

 

: 04.02.2019 (Monday at 11.00 Hrs) 
Gazole Development Block 

 

5. Date, Time and Place of publication of the 
name of the Technically Qualified Tenderers 

 

: 05.02.2019 (Tuesday at 11.00 
Hrs) Gazole Development Block 

 

6. Time and Date and place for opening of 
Financial Bids online 

 

: 06.02.2019 (Wednesday at 11.00 Hrs) 
Gazole Development Block 

7. 
Last date and time for submission of Original 
documents by the Lowest Tenderer 

: 
07.02.2019 (Thursday upto 12.00 Hrs) 
Gazole Development Block 

8. Officer Inviting Bids / Tender Inviting Authority : Block Development Officer 
Gazole Development Block, Malda 

 
 

 

 
Block Development Officer 

Gazole Development Block, Malda 
 

Memo No: 136/1(8)/Gzl Date: 17/01/2019 
 

Copy forwarded for information to: 
 

1.  The District Magistrate, Malda. 
2.  The Addl. Block Development Officer, MZP, Malda 
3.  The Sub-Divisional Officer (Sadar), Malda. 
4.   The District Informatics officer, National Informatics Centre, Malda Collectorate, Malda-with request to 

publish this tender notice and all other allied documents in website www.malda.nic.in 
5.  The Sabhapati, Gazole Development Block, Malda. 
6.  The SAE (P & RD), Malda. 
7.  The Block Informatics Officer, Gazole Development Block, Malda. 
8.  The A/C P.S., Gazole, Malda. 
9.  This Office notice Board for wide publicity. 
 
 
 
            

Block Development Officer 
Gazole Development Block, Malda 

http://www.malda.nic.in/

